
AGENDA

Welcome & Agenda

Mission Moment

Board Chair Updates

CEO Updates | State of the Schools

Break

Fund Balance

Lunch

2025 Strategic Plan Last Lap

21st Century Facilities

Break

Brand Value Proposition

Close

May 15, 2024 | 9am-3pm

Board 
Meeting

9:00

9:05

9:15

9:20

10:20

10:30

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:00

2:10

Jones Day
1221 Peachtree St NE 
Suite 400
Atlanta, Georgia 30361

3:00


